
Time  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME Rider No  Horse_Name Horse No Owner  OPEN? NO

09:30 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:00 Clear Round 75cm Julie Richardson Kermitt 1

10:02 Clear Round 75cm Ellen Winter Babs 2

10:04 Clear Round 75cm Julie Richardson Kermitt 1

10:06 Clear Round 75cm Megan Bailey Drumee Centre Page 3

10:08 Clear Round 75cm Samantha Deer I Don't Know What 21

10:10 Clear Round 75cm Evie Gray River flo 5

10:12 Clear Round 75cm karen cunion tommy 6

10:14 Clear Round 75cm summer tones CASSIE 7

10:16 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:30 80cm Open Ellen Winter 172299 Babs JTDLP 41348 Open 2

10:32 80cm Open Megan Bailey 140239 Drumee Centre Page 436822 140239 3

10:34 80cm Open Evie Gray NEEDED River flo NEEDED NEEDED 5

10:36 80cm Open karen cunion 108769 Tommy INBMF 108769 6

10:38 80cm Open Hannah Proffitt 169728 ARD Abhann Rose 439275 169728 Open 8

10:40 80cm Open Rosie Pearce 176739 Regal Decree SCKXW None 9

10:42 80cm Open Alleysha Jones 174581 Kilimanjaro Z 439756 174581 10

10:44 80cm Open Ella Gruber 161280 Curraghfore Quick Silver X X 11

10:46 80cm Open Rachael Slinger N/a Carrington JSVBT N/a 12

10:48 80cm Open Sara blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307 64565 13

10:50 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:10 85cm/85cm Open Ella Gruber 161280 Curraghfore Quick Silver X X 11

11:12 85cm/85cm Open Rachael Slinger N/a Carrington JSVBT N/a 12

11:14 85cm/85cm Open Sara blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307 64565 13

11:16 85cm/85cm Open Lucy Patterson 175914 Orianthe Vanâ€™T Solheide 438731 175914 Open 14

11:18 85cm/85cm Open Rachel Collinson 79653 Koro Douglas 439818 79653 15

11:20 85cm/85cm Open Samantha Smyth 145156 Marinello 347944 145156 16

11:22 85cm/85cm Open Bethany stainsby 150064  B J's dream 404205 150064 Open 17

11:24 85cm/85cm Open Dee Ormston 163126 Lady Bastille IV 429613 163126 18

11:26 85cm/85cm Open Joanne Earle 94585 My Irish Quality Boy 439781 29547 19

11:28 85cm/85cm Open Ross MIDDLETON 106599 To Bed With The Wren 439852 106599 20

11:30 85cm/85cm Open Samantha Deer 119083 I Don't Know What 437130 119083 21



11:32 85cm/85cm Open Julie Richardson 60262 Smart boy jack 436033 60262 22

11:34 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

12:00 British Novice/90cm Bethany stainsby 150064  B J's dream 404205 150064 Open 17

12:02 British Novice/90cm Dee Ormston 163126 Lady Bastille IV 429613 163126 18

12:04 British Novice/90cm Joanne Earle 94585 My Irish Quality Boy 439781 29547 19

12:06 British Novice/90cm Ross MIDDLETON 106599 To Bed With The Wren 439852 106599 20

12:08 British Novice/90cm Samantha Deer 119083 I Don't Know What 437130 119083 21

12:10 British Novice/90cm Ella Minns 167520 Zilveren Argenta BDA 433546 160125 23

12:12 British Novice/90cm Emma Mcintosh 147586 Lumbbrook lando 438405 147586 24

12:14 British Novice/90cm Carrera-Jade Thorpe 124766 A Amelusiena 4 378089 124766 Open 25

12:16 British Novice/90cm Ellen Winter 172299 My Little Ark 414111 41384 Open 26

12:18 British Novice/90cm Jessica Hayes 122610 Cavalier Contessa 438743 122610 27

12:20 British Novice/90cm Sally sheldon 121260 Dinin Holly 429465 121260 28

12:22 British Novice/90cm Victoria Baker 50479 Circus Maximus 432261 16703 29

12:24 British Novice/90cm Angela Moran 159915 Cloney Temple 421516 159915 Open 30

12:26 British Novice/90cm Bridget Middleton 174451 Blue vi 421310 174451 31

12:28 British Novice/90cm Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 O/R Open 32

12:30 British Novice/90cm Claudia Yorke 157558 My Mate Milo 437687 157558 33

12:32 British Novice/90cm Grace Booth 142593 Primar JR 430823 142593 34

12:34 British Novice/90cm Sarah Hutchison 152742 Glencairn Derryboye 436647 152742 35

12:36 British Novice/90cm Sophie Clark 162081 Venezuela DHZ 414957 162081 Open 36

12:38 British Novice/90cm ZAHRA GLIBBERY 0 RAINBOW VAN HET SCHAECK RTBJV 0 37

12:40 British Novice/90cm Georgia Nye 152610 JuniperIII 426699 152610 38

12:42 British Novice/90cm Josh Fearnley 139444 Silk IV 437912 175321 39

12:44 British Novice/90cm Paddy Muir 112683 Royal brown 438058 112683 40

12:46 British Novice/90cm lucy carver 117730 Dolly VHP Z 435709 117730 41

12:48 British Novice/90cm Carrera-Jade Thorpe 124766 Foxwood Secret Agent 380942 124766 Open 42

12:50 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:10 95cm NatAm/Open Julie Richardson 60262 Smart boy jack 436033 Julie Richardson 22

13:12 95cm NatAm/Open Carrera-Jade Thorpe 124766 Foxwood Secret Agent 380942 124766 42

13:14 95cm NatAm/Open Ellen Winter 172299 My Little Ark 414111 41384 26

13:16 95cm NatAm/Open Jessica Hayes 122610 Cavalier Contessa 438743 122610 27

13:18 95cm NatAm/Open Sally Sheldon 121260 Dinin Holly 429465 121260 28



13:20 95cm NatAm/Open Victoria Baker 50479 Circus Maximus 432261 or 29

13:22 95cm NatAm/Open Angela Moran 159915 Cloney Temple 421516 159915 30

13:24 95cm NatAm/Open Bridget Middleton 174451 Blue vi 421310 174451 31

13:26 95cm NatAm/Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 O/R 32

13:28 95cm NatAm/Open Claudia Yorke 157558 My Mate Milo 437687 157558 33

13:30 95cm NatAm/Open Grace Booth 142593 Primar JR 430823 142593 34

13:32 95cm NatAm/Open Sarah Hutchison 152742 Glencairn Derryboye 436647 152742 35

13:34 95cm NatAm/Open Sophie Clark 162081 Venezuela DHZ 414957 163081 36

13:36 95cm NatAm/Open ZAHRA GLIBBERY 0 RAINBOW DASH VAN HET SCHAECK RTBJV 0 37

13:38 95cm NatAm/Open Paddy muir 112683 Royal brown 438058 112683 40

13:40 95cm NatAm/Open Megan Bailey 140239 Extase B 423174 140239 48

13:42 95cm NatAm/Open Amelia Brennan-Vaccaro 145669 Head Four Heights 415213 23155 43

13:44 95cm NatAm/Open Anita Leadbetter 38827 Taxing Times 375544 38827 44

13:46 95cm NatAm/Open Liz Wilson 152789 Eye Down 404534 na 45

13:48 95cm NatAm/Open Tess Goodwin 134512 Up Too Radiant AZVXP N/a 46

13:50 95cm NatAm/Open Pippa Reynoulds DT Conniee II DT 47

13:52 95cm NatAm/Open Amy fife 99919 Joe dwerse Hagen 398785 99919 49

13:54 95cm NatAm/Open John guy 170786 Lammy Laugh SLDCW 170786 50

13:56 95cm NatAm/Open Lisa buttery 43508 Young cluide 375324 43508 51

13:58 95cm NatAm/Open Rebecca Henry 127526 Sligo furistos cruise 424635 127526 52

14:00 95cm NatAm/Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes Chinook 426261 Tom Ingram 53

14:02 95cm NatAm/Open Britney Johnson 154750 Silver chip 396328 154750 54

14:04 95cm NatAm/Open Carrera-Jade Thorpe 124766 A Amelusiena 4 378089 124766 25

14:06 95cm NatAm/Open Jessica Hayes 122610 Red Butterfly 384057 122610 56

14:08 95cm NatAm/Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 or 57

14:10 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

14:30 Discovery/100 Open summer tones 152690 CASSIE SL 428266 145831 7

14:32 Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 or 57

14:34 Discovery/100 Open Pauline Dodds 38095 Blingo 386512 38095 58

14:36 Discovery/100 Open Bella fraser 154407 Royal presence 431822 154406 59

14:38 Discovery/100 Open Georgia Nye 152610 JuniperIII 426699 152610 38

14:40 Discovery/100 Open Josh Fearnley 139444 Silk IV 437912 175321 39

14:42 Discovery/100 Open lucy carver 117730 Dolly VHP Z 435709 117730 41



14:44 Discovery/100 Open John guy 170786 Lammy Laugh SLDCW 170786 50

14:46 Discovery/100 Open Lisa buttery 43508 Young cluide 375324 43508 Open 51

14:48 Discovery/100 Open Rebecca Henry 127526 Sligo furistos cruise 424635 127526 52

14:50 Discovery/100 Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes Chinook 426261 161471 53

14:52 Discovery/100 Open Britney Johnson 154750 Silver chip 396328 154750 Open 54

14:54 Discovery/100 Open Hollie Davison 140817 AJJ Melbec 429860 140817 60

14:56 Discovery/100 Open Lisa Turnbull 58642 Midnight Proposal 399063 58642 61

14:58 Discovery/100 Open Pauline Dodds 38095 CBS Blustar 426022 38095 62

15:00 Discovery/100 Open Amy fife 99919 Springfield 349609 99919 63

15:02 Discovery/100 Open Sally Sheldon 121260 Portphilip Touch Dow 390023 121260 Open 64

15:04 Discovery/100 Open Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 430754 110875 65

15:06 Discovery/100 Open elle gair 161489 micklow primitive lightyear 421802 160379 66

15:08 Discovery/100 Open john chadwick 136681 diamant aredis z 396413 136681 67

15:10 Discovery/100 Open Poppy Bartle 174385 U Zermie 56 355499 107366 Open 68

15:12 Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 360465 or 69

15:14 Discovery/100 Open Bella fraser 154407 Calibre 376060 154406 70

15:16 Discovery/100 Open Pauline Dodds 38095 Tullibards Bold Bibi 432603 38095 71

15:18 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:40 105cm Nat Am/Open Bella fraser 154407 Calibre 376060 154406 Open 70

15:42 105cm Nat Am/Open Amy fife 99919 Springfield 349609 99919 Open 63

15:44 105cm Nat Am/Open Sally Sheldon 121260 Portphilip Touch Dow 390023 121260 64

15:46 105cm Nat Am/Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 360465 or 69

15:48 105cm Nat Am/Open Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 430754 110875 65

15:50 105cm Nat Am/Open elle gair 161489 micklow primitive lightyear 421802 160379 66

15:52 105cm Nat Am/Open john chadwick 136681 diamant aredis z 396413 136681 Open 67

15:54 105cm Nat Am/Open Poppy Bartle 174385 U Zermie 56 355499 107366 68

15:56 105cm Nat Am/Open Estella Harrowing 140028 PREMIER LUX LIKE MURPHY 400901 140028 72

15:58 105cm Nat Am/Open Wiz Warde Aldam 124720 Lux II 402214 124720 73

16:00 105cm Nat Am/Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 92961 74

16:02 105cm Nat Am/Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781 59052 75

16:04 105cm Nat Am/Open Grace Congreve 166278 Irco 418212 166278 76

16:06 105cm Nat Am/Open Jade pringle 99048 Speedy runaway 430299 99048 77

16:08 105cm Nat Am/Open Lily Edwards 171654 Fender Bender 405695 171653 78



16:10 105cm Nat Am/Open Nicki Pow 88550 Utaura lll 391598 88550 79

16:12 105cm Nat Am/Open Robert shields 15985 Sir Henry PS 434486 157939 Open 80

16:14 105cm Nat Am/Open Bella fraser 154407 Royal presence 431822 154406 Open 59

16:16 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

16:30 Newcomers/110cm Open Wiz Warde Aldam 124720 Lux II 402214 124720 Open 73

16:32 Newcomers/110cm Open Lucinda Atkinson DT Herbie DT 82

16:34 Newcomers/110cm Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 92961 Open 74

16:36 Newcomers/110cm Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781 59052 Open 75

16:38 Newcomers/110cm Open Grace Congreve 166278 Irco 418212 166278 76

16:40 Newcomers/110cm Open Jade Pringle 99048 Speedy runaway 430299 99048 77

16:42 Newcomers/110cm Open Lily Edwards 171654 Fender Bender 405695 171653 78

16:44 Newcomers/110cm Open Nicki Pow 88550 Utaura lll 391598 88550 Open 79

16:46 Newcomers/110cm Open Robert shields 15985 Sir Henry ps 434486 157939 80

16:48 Newcomers/110cm Open Daisy Holder 166043 ABC Liberty Belle 435209 166043 83

16:50 Newcomers/110cm Open Mark poskitt 121188 E you tube 392773 101888 Open 84

16:52 Newcomers/110cm Open Paige Broadbent 132413 Capriati II 430064 132413 85

16:54 Newcomers/110cm Open Lucinda Atkinson tbc KGB Sandro tbc 86

16:56 Newcomers/110cm Open Lucy Gilsenan 140858 Play Girl II 429802 140858 Open 87

16:58 Newcomers/110cm Open Anna Aldred 137805 GSA CHLOE 406545 0 Open 88

17:00 Newcomers/110cm Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 416125 65808 Open 89

17:02 Newcomers/110cm Open Alice McCullagh 97201 O.B.O.S Quality Imp 437008 97201 90

17:04 Newcomers/110cm Open Isabella Armstrong 155479 Horbelina T 434213 155478 91

17:06 Newcomers/110cm Open Jenny Crawford 91496 Eagle Van Campfort 397318 O/R Open 92

17:08 Newcomers/110cm Open Penny Lawn 73125 King of the Hill III 346906 73125 Open 93

17:10 Newcomers/110cm Open Venetia Thompson 172687 Statesman Vivendi 410478 172687 94

17:12 Newcomers/110cm Open Wiz Warde Aldam 124720 Wildcards Lucky 420392 124720 95

17:14 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

17:30 115cm Members Cup/Open Lucinda Atkinson tbc KGB Sandro 86

17:32 115cm Members Cup/Open Lucy Gilsenan 140858 Play Girl II 429802 140858 87

17:34 115cm Members Cup/Open lucy carver 117730 EVITA SH 396864 117730 98

17:36 115cm Members Cup/Open Anna Aldred 137805 GSA CHLOE 406545 0 88

17:38 115cm Members Cup/Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 416125 65808 89

17:40 115cm Members Cup/Open alice McCullagh 97201 O.B.O.S Quality Imp 437008 97201 90



17:42 115cm Members Cup/Open Isabella Armstrong 155479 Horbelina T 434213 155478 91

17:44 115cm Members Cup/Open Jenny Crawford 91496 Eagle Van Campfort 397318 O/R 92

17:46 115cm Members Cup/Open Penny Lawn 73125 King of the Hill III 346906 73125 93

17:48 115cm Members Cup/Open Venetia Thompson 172687 Statesman Vivendi 410477 172687 94

17:50 115cm Members Cup/Open Wiz Warde Aldam 124720 Wildcards Lucky 420392 124720 95

17:52 115cm Members Cup/Open Lucy Gilsenan 140858 Mid Summer Rose 414321 140858 96

17:54 115cm Members Cup/Open Olivia mae davison 158867 Rubin VHS 401342 157939 97

17:56 115cm Members Cup/Open Lucinda Atkinson DT Herbie 82


